Makes it easy to con�gure
and assemble a light tower.
Modules can be put away
before shipping the
machine, reducing
shipping and crate costs.
Modular Design
Seal out liquids so that the tower

modular components to meet
just about every indicating need.
How to Order
Long Base Unit
Rated Voltage
02: DC 24V
M2: AC 100 - 240V
LU7-02UFB
Type
Blank: Continuous  Light
FB: Flashing/ Alarm
Base Color
Blank: Ivory White
U       : Silver
K       : Black
Model
Short Base Unit
Rated Voltage
02: DC 24V
M2: AC 100 - 240V
LU7-02SUFB
Type
Blank: Continuous  Light
FB: Flashing/ Alarm
Base Color
Blank: Ivory White
U       : Silver
K       : Black
Model
LED Module
LU7-E-R
Color
R: Red
Y: Amber
G: Green
B: Blue
C: White/Clear
Unit
E  : LED Unit
XE: Strobe Unit
Model
84
LU
7
Φ70
NPN/PNP
Open-collector
90dB at 1m (FB Type)
LED
How to Order
Long Base Unit
Rated Voltage
02: DC 24V
M2: AC 100 - 240V
LU7-02UFB
Type
Blank: Continuous  Light
FB: Flashing/ Alarm
Base Color
Blank: Ivory White
U       : Silver
K       : Black
Model
Short Base Unit
Rated Voltage
02: DC 24V
M2: AC 100 - 240V
LU7-02SUFB
Type
Blank: Continuous  Light
FB: Flashing/ Alarm
Base Color
Blank: Ivory White
U       : Silver
K       : Black
Model
LED Module
LU7-E-R
Color
R: Red
Y: Amber
G: Green
B: Blue
C: White/Clear
Unit
E  : LED Unit
XE: Strobe Unit
Model
Signal Tower
Versatile modular Signal Tower featuring easy assembly
and wiring designed for every need.
FEATURES
•	 PATLITE’s exclusive hybrid prism-cut lens designed for enhanced visibility from any direction and distance.
•	 Two built-in alarms (FB type)
•	 Adjustable volume of up to 90dB (at 1m).
•	 Direct mount installation is standard; pole-mount is available with the optional mounting pole.
•	 Color-coordinated Terminal block corresponding to the lens colors for quick wiring and verification.
•	 Interchangeable LED Modules requires no re-wiring, even after installation.
•	 Lens is made of superior impact and heat resistant polycarbonate resin for superior durability and light
transmission.
•	 Available Module Colors are in Red, Amber, Green, Blue, and Clear/White.
•	 Available Base colors are in Black, Silver and Ivory White.
•	 Conforms to the CE requirements (for 24V type).
•	 Is a UL Recognized Component (File No. E215660).
•	 Product Shipped in a modular style for customer’s customized assembly.
85
LU
7
IP65
2 Alarm Sounds (FB Type)
Φ70
NPN/PNP
Open-collector
LU7
   Height
1 Tier  : 211
2 Tiers : 252
3 Tiers : 293
4 Tiers : 334
5 Tiers : 375